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Osan Elementary School 

School Year 2020-2021 

 
 

   Events and Activities 
August 2020  

Friday, August 21   Meet & Greet (Virtual - TBD) 

Monday, August 24   First Quarter Begins (Grades 1-5 / PSCD) 

Mon-Wed, Aug. 24 - Sept. 9   Sure Start Home Visits - No School for Sure Start 

Mon-Fri, August 24 - 28   Kindergarten Home Visits - No School for Kindergarten 

Monday, August 31   Kindergarten First Day of Class 

September 2020  

Monday, September 7   Labor Day – Federal Holiday – No School 

Thursday, September 10   Sure Start First Day of Class 

October 2020  

Thursday, October 1   Teacher Training Day – No School for all Students 

  Observance of Chuseok 

Friday, October 2   Teacher Training Day – No School for all Students 

Monday, October 12   Columbus Day – Federal Holiday – No School 

 Thursday, October 22   First Quarter Ends (40 days of instruction) 

 Friday, October 23   Teacher Work Day – No School for all Students 

 Monday, October 26   Second Quarter Begins 

 Thurs-Fri, October 29-30   Parent Teacher Conferences – No School for all Students 

November 2020  

Wednesday, November 11   Veterans Day- Federal Holiday – No School 

Thurs-Fri, November 26-27   Thanksgiving - Federal Holiday and Recess Day – No School 

December 2020  

Friday, December 4   Accelerated Withdrawal- Prior Approval Required 

Friday, December 11   Teacher Training Day – No School for all Students 

Mon. Dec. 21 – Fri. Jan 1   Winter Recess – No School 

January 2021  

Monday, January 4   Instruction Resumes 

Thursday, January 14   Second Quarter Ends (44 days of instruction) 

Friday, January 15   Teacher Work Day – No School for all Students 

Monday, January 18   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Federal Holiday – No School 

Tuesday, January 19   Third Quarter Begins 
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February 2021  

Monday, February 8   Teacher Work Day – No School for all Students 

Friday, February 12   Teacher Training Day – No School for all Students 

  Observance of Lunar New Year 

Monday, February 15   Presidents Day – Federal Holiday – No School 

March 2021  

Wednesday, March 24   Third Quarter Ends (45 days of instruction) 

Thursday, March 25   Teacher Work Day – No School for all Students 

Fri, March 26 – Fri, April 2   Spring Recess – No School for all Students 

April 2021  

Monday, April 5   Instruction Resumes – Fourth Quarter Begins 

Friday, April 23   Teacher Training Day – No School for all Students 

May 2021  

Tuesday, May 11   Accelerated Withdrawal- Prior Approval Required 

Friday, May 28   Teacher Work Day – No School for all Students 

Monday, May 31   Memorial Day- Federal Holiday – No School 

June 2021  

Wednesday, June 2   Last Day for Sure Start 

Thursday, June 10   Fourth Quarter Ends (46 days of instruction) 

  Last Day for Students (1/2 Day) – No Lunch Provided 

Friday, June 11   Last Day for Non-Administrative Educator Personnel 

 

Parents: Please ensure that you update your calendar to remind 

you of OES’ Early Dismissal EVERY Tuesday at 1:15 (13:15). 

 

*****DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE***** 


